(LIRS {V[- e\l Tue, Feb 10 & Thu, Feb 19 . .
Mon, Feb 09 Miami, Florida 5pm

N\
Tue, Feb 10 Great Stirrup Cay, Bahamas* 7am 5pm

Great Stirru
Cay R Wed, Feb 11 Nude Day at Sea
e —— g B

g

Thu, Feb 12 Nude Day at Sea

Fri, Feb 13 Willemstad, Curacao 8am 5pm
Sat, Feb 14 Kralendijk, Bonaire 8am 5pm
Sun, Feb 15 Oranjestad, Aruba 8am 5pm

Mon, Feb 16 Nude Day at Sea
Tue, Feb 17 Ocho Rios, Jamaica 8am 5pm
Wed, Feb 18 Nude Day at Sea

Thu, Feb 19 Great Stirrup Cay, Bahamas* 8am 5pm

Fri, Feb 20 Miami, Florida 7am

*Exclusive Bare port

Ocho Rios ¢

BARE NECESSITIES

TOUR & TRAVEL

Big Nude Boat
2026

Oranjestad ¢

o + Kralendijk
Willemstad

B L

MON, FEB 09 - FRI, FEB 20 2026




